

**Errata for
The Roles of EXTL-Like Proteins in Heparan
Sulphate Biosynthesis**

Tabasum imran Wadhra



Thesis for the degree philosophiae doctor (PhD)
at the University of Bergen

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read 'Imran Tabasum', written in a cursive style.

Tabasum Imran

(signature of candidate)

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read 'Prof. Bjørn', written in a cursive style.

(signature of faculty)

11.02.2011

Errata

haemopoietic should be replaced with haematopoietic

microvascular should be replaced by microvasculature

Page 26 line 10 should be, HS chain elongation

Page 30 footnote table 3. C. should be *C. elegans*

Page 36 Figure 7. wild cells changed to wild type cells and (B) +EXTL3 should be added

Page 36 in the Figure 7, type should be added after wild

Page 73 line no 17, Fig. 5 should be Fig. 4 C

Page 87 Figure 4. GlcNAc-TII activities (A) and GlcA-T-II (B) should be read as GlcA-TII activities (A) and GlcNAc-T-II activities (B)

Page 88 Figure 6 should be Figure 5